      2840 N. Hollywood Way
      Burbank, CA  U.S.A.  91505-1023
      Tel:   +1 (818) 767-6528
      Fax : +1 (818) 767-7517
Spare Parts
BAL-115-M230
Mega Single Ballast, 230vac
 1170003  1270025  1290055  1300019  1320015
 EMI Filter 5A-250V  CT-CPC-Panel-R/S-7Pin-
Mega
 Switch Rocker Mini DPST
12A 250V
 FU-5X20-CER-Sloblow-
3.15A/250V for 1320015
 Fuseholder Screw Mount
5X20-0.187 Slot
 5100061  6110036  6800229  PRT-BXM1  PRT-FET2
 No longer available
Mega 115M Single 230V
Lid
 Select SW Assy Mega
Single 100M/105M
 MG6R Ballast Board  Mega Single Ballast
Connector Assy
 Ballast Feet (24pk)
 PRT-SC100
Screws F/Ballast Lid
(100pk)
         Rev 2021-07-14